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U. S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION





Telework Coordinators
Departmental Telework Program Manager – Joshua Price 

Telephone: (202) 366-4117 -- email:  joshua.price@dot.gov 
DOT


Telework 



Component

Coordinator

    Telephone #
        Email Address   
   
FAA


Christina Kominoth
   202) 267-9651                 christina.kominoth@faa.gov
FAA


Geraldine Johnson      (202) 267-9031                 geraldine.johnson@faa.gov
FHWA

Lorraine Stevens
   (202)-366-1193                lorraine.stevens@dot.gov
FMCSA

Kathy Dingess
   (202) 366-6465                kathy.dingess@dot.gov
MARAD

Michael Lester
   (202) 366-5108                michael.lester@dot.gov
MARAD

Martin Lis

   (202) 366-5116
        martin.lis@dot.gov
OST


Sabrina Lewis
   (202) 493-0554                sabrina.lewis@dot.gov
FRA


Lacy Muir

   (202) 493-6127                lacy.muir@dot.gov
FRA


Liza Negron

   (202) 493-6126
        liza.negron@dot.gov 
NHTSA

Lakita Snoddy
   (202) 366-1615                lakita.snoddy@dot.gov
FTA


Catherine Stewart
   (202) 366-2461                catherine.stewart@fta.dot.gov
PHMSA

Ronald Digiovanna
   (202) 366-5618      
        ronald.digiovanna@dot.gov



Hailu A. Hailu
   (202) 366-8990
        hailu.hailu@dot.gov
RITA

            Tina Jackson

   (202) 366-0277
        tina.jackson@dot.gov
RITA, back-up
Kimberly Webb
   (202) 366-4948        
        kimberly.webb@dot.gov
OIG


Charlene Brown          (202) 366-1439
        charlene.brown@oig.dot.gov
SLSDC

Jill Hamilton
     
   (315) 764-3237 
         jill.hamilton@sls.dot.gov
SLSDC

Lori Davis
               (315) 764-3276                 lori.davis@sls.dot.gov
STB


Cynthia McClam     
   (202) 245-0341
         cynthia.mcClam@stb.dot.gov
STB


Teresa Gauger
   (202) 245-0340
         teresa.gauger@stb.dot.gov
